
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Party Role= Grantee; Name= L&M HOMES
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198704070001
12790

04/07/1987
12:00:00

L&M HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

123 472 Other:BOOK
NO 89, PAGE
877/890

198703200000
95110

03/20/1987
12:00:00

L&M HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

120 626 Lot#:30
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 60,
PAGE 34

198708250002
73630

08/25/1987
12:00:00

L&M HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

147 450 Other:BOOK
106, PAGE
206-209

198710060003
18390

10/06/1987
12:00:00

L&M HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

154 59 Lot#:58
Desc:VOLUME
105, PAGE 103

198711170003
60350

11/17/1987
12:00:00

L&M HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

160 33 Other:BOOK
138, PAGE 62


