Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Party Role= Grantee; Name= L&M HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198704070001 12790	04/07/1987 12:00:00	L&M HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	123	472				Other:BOOK NO 89, PAGE 877/890
198703200000 95110	03/20/1987 12:00:00	L&M HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	120	626				Lot#:30 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE MORTGAGE VOLUME 60, PAGE 34
198708250002 73630	08/25/1987 12:00:00	L&M HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	147	450				Other:BOOK 106, PAGE 206-209
198710060003 18390	10/06/1987 12:00:00	L&M HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	154	59				Lot#:58 Desc:VOLUME 105, PAGE 103
198711170003 60350	11/17/1987 12:00:00	L&M HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	160	33				Other:BOOK 138, PAGE 62